Sleek & slim, with energy
saving illumination
The Philips LED Low profile wall provides efficacies up to 110 LPW, with
significant energy savings over HID luminaires.
The Low profile wall features energy saving LED technology when you need a discreet way to illuminate
outdoor areas. Low Profile Wall is available in three sizes to accommodate multiple mounting heights
– 15, 30, 50, and 80W, providing 50-250W HID equivalent illumination.
An ideal choice for any indoor or outdoor wall mounted application.

and stainless steel hardware.
• 5 year limited warranty.
Ordering guide	 example: PW-50-NW-G1-8-BZ
Luminaire
PW
Wattage LED Color – Generation
NW-G1
Voltage Finish
BZ
PW	 Low Profile Wall 15	 15W
30	 30W
50	 50W
80	 80W
NW-G1	 Neutral White, 4000K, 80 CRI, Generation 1 8	� 120-277 Volts
6	� 347 Volts
BZ	 Bronze
Dimensions
PW15 PW30 PW50 PW80
6.66”
(169.2mm)